Performance Incentive 0.00 1,500.00

Special Allowance 5,286.00 5,286.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT

Provident Fund 1,800.00

GROSS EARNINGS 27,086.00 33,086.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1,800.00

TOTAL MONTHLY EARNINGS : 31,286.00

STATUTORY BONUS : 2,564.00

BONUS : 0.00

TOTAL MONTHLY TRANSFER : 33,850.00

IN WORDS : Rupees Thirty-Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Only